Semester Report

Spring 2015
Ch. GPA  Fraternity/Sorority All Rank Council Rank Members ~ New Members
IFC
3527  Beta Sigma Psi 05/43 01/23 28 3
3413 PhiKappa Theta 10/43 02123 67 4
3337 BetaThetaPi 14743 03/23 99 6
3330  PhiDelta Theta 15/43 04/23 119 3
3.277  Sigma Phi Epsilon 16/43 05/23 134 1
3241  Delta Upsilon 19/43 06/23 88 5
3239 ThetaChi 2043 07/23 13 2
3.148  Sigma Alpha Epsilon 23/43 08/23 106
3147  PiKappa Alpha 24143 09/23 83 13
3.141  PhiKappa Psi 26/43 10/23 108 3
3122 Sigma Chi 21143 10723 52 7
3115 Delta Tau Delta 28/43 12123 104 6
3.110  Alpha Gamma Rho 29/43 13/23 89
3.053  Kappa Sigma 30/43 14/23 97 14
3015  Acacia 31/43 15123 34 1
3006 Theta Xi 32143 16/23 23 4
2995 Phi Gamma Delta 33/43 17123 77
2929  Alpha Gamma Sigma 34/43 18/23 63 6
2.894  Alpha Tau Omega 35/43 19/23 98 3
2.761  PiKappa Phi 39743 20/23 64 6
2746 Alpha Gamma Nu 40/43 21123 43 13
2.692  Tau Kappa Epsilon 41743 22123 55 14
2676  ChiPhi 42143 23123 17 3
MGC
3142 Lambda Theta Nu 25/43 01/04 9
2884 Sigma Psi Zeta 36/43 02/04 10
2.862  Sigma Lambda Beta 37143 03/04 6
2765  Sigma Lambda Gamma 38/43 04/04 i
NPHC
2115  Zeta PhiBeta 43/43 6
PHA
3581 Alpha Omicron Pi 01/43 01/15 138 6
3575  Gamma Phi Beta 02/43 02/15 136 3
3575  Kappa Alpha Theta 02/43 02/15 41
3550  Alpha Phi 04/43 04/15 149
3498  Kappa Kappa Gamma 06/43 05/15 145

3494 ChiOmega 07/43 06/15 146



Ch. GPA

Not Listed

Grade point averages are not disclosed for chapters with 5 members for fewer, neither are they ranked.

NPHC
NPHC
NPHC
NPHC

3481
3476
3.367
3.367
3.365
32715
3.264
3175
3162

Fraternity/Sorority
Alpha Xi Delta

Delta Gamma

Alpha Chi Omega

Delta Delta Delta

Pi Beta Phi

Kappa Delta

Alpha Delta Pi

Theta Phi Alpha

PhiMu

Delta Sigma Theta
lota Phi Theta
Kappa Alpha Psi
Omega Psi Phi

University Statistics

3212
2933
3.073
3422
3.114
3.268
3.147
2.8%4
3.020

AI'UNL Female Average
AII'UNL Male Average

All UNL Average

All Greek Female Average

All Greek Male Average

All Greek Average

All Non-Greek Female Average
All Non-Greek Male Average
All' Non-Greek Average

Overall Statistics

Total Members; 3653

Council / Association
Interfraternity Council

Multicultural Greek Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council
Panhellenic Association

All Rank Council Rank  Members

08/43
09743
11/43
1143
13/43
17743
18/43
21143
22143

07/15
08/15
09/15
09/15
11/15
12/15
13/15
14/15
15/15

139
147
134
131
148
143

84

i
146

e )

8413
9211
17624
1983
1670
3653
6430
7543
13971

7

(o= LS RN S 2 BN« »)

1

19

New Members

University Statistics reflect only those individuals enrolled for credit hours counted towards a GPA during the spring 2015 semester.

23 1661
36
12
15 1944

12
9

2
129

Chapter Count  Total Members Average Chapter Size Largest Chapter Size Smallest Chapter Size

134 13
1 6
6 1
149 i

Chapter GPA is calculated by averaging the semester GPA of the students in the named chapter. All results are provided by Registration and Records. The GPA of chapters with five members or fewer is not
released to protect the privacy of its members. In order to receive council rank, 75% of the chapters must have more than 5 members. Students enrolled at UNMC are not reflected on semester grade report.



