

Semester Report Spring 2015

New Members

IFC

Ch. GPA Fraternity/Sorority

IFC							
	3.527	Beta Sigma Psi	05/43	01/23	28	3	
	3.413	Phi Kappa Theta	10/43	02/23	67	4	
	3.337	Beta Theta Pi	14/43	03/23	99	6	
	3.330	Phi Delta Theta	15/43	04/23	119	3	
	3.277	Sigma Phi Epsilon	16/43	05/23	134	1	
	3.241	Delta Upsilon	19/43	06/23	88	5	
	3.239	Theta Chi	20/43	07/23	13	2	
	3.148	Sigma Alpha Epsilon	23/43	08/23	106		
	3.147	Pi Kappa Alpha	24/43	09/23	83	13	
	3.141	Phi Kappa Psi	26/43	10/23	108	3	
	3.122	Sigma Chi	27/43	11/23	52	7	
	3.115	Delta Tau Delta	28/43	12/23	104	6	
	3.110	Alpha Gamma Rho	29/43	13/23	89		
	3.053	Kappa Sigma	30/43	14/23	97	14	
	3.015	Acacia	31/43	15/23	34	1	
	3.006	Theta Xi	32/43	16/23	23	4	
	2.995	Phi Gamma Delta	33/43	17/23	77		
	2.929	Alpha Gamma Sigma	34/43	18/23	63	6	
	2.894	Alpha Tau Omega	35/43	19/23	98	3	
	2.761	Pi Kappa Phi	39/43	20/23	64	6	
	2.746	Alpha Gamma Nu	40/43	21/23	43	13	
	2.692	Tau Kappa Epsilon	41/43	22/23	55	14	
	2.676	Chi Phi	42/43	23/23	17	3	
MGC							
MOU	3.142	Lambda Theta Nu	25/43	01/04	9		
	2.884		36/43	02/04	10		
		Sigma Lambda Beta	37/43	03/04	6		
		Sigma Lambda Gamma	38/43	04/04	11		
	2.700	orgina zamoda odnima	00/10	01/01			
NPHC							
	2.115	Zeta Phi Beta	43/43		6		
PHA							
	3.581	Alpha Omicron Pi	01/43	01/15	138	6	
	3.575	Gamma Phi Beta	02/43	02/15	136	3	
	3.575	Kappa Alpha Theta	02/43	02/15	141		
	3.550	Alpha Phi	04/43	04/15	149		
	3.498	Kappa Kappa Gamma	06/43	05/15	145		
	3.494	Chi Omega	07/43	06/15	146		

All Rank Council Rank Members

Ch. GPA	Fraternity/Sorority	All Rank	Council Rank	Members	New Members	
3.481	Alpha Xi Delta	08/43	07/15	139	7	
3.476	Delta Gamma	09/43	08/15	147		
3.367	Alpha Chi Omega	11/43	09/15	134	6	
3.367	Delta Delta	11/43	09/15	131	5	
3.365	Pi Beta Phi	13/43	11/15	148	2	
3.275	Kappa Delta	17/43	12/15	143	8	
3.264	Alpha Delta Pi	18/43	13/15	84	11	
3.175	Theta Phi Alpha	21/43	14/15	17	2	
3.162	Phi Mu	22/43	15/15	146	19	

Not Listed

Grade point averages are not disclosed for chapters with 5 members for fewer, neither are they ranked.

NPHC	Delta Sigma Theta	3
NPHC	lota Phi Theta	1
NPHC	Kappa Alpha Psi	1
NPHC	Omega Psi Phi	1

University Statistics

3.212	All UNL Female Average	8413	
2.933	All UNL Male Average	9211	
3.073	All UNL Average	17624	
3.422	All Greek Female Average	1983	
3.114	All Greek Male Average	1670	
3.268	All Greek Average	3653	
3.147	All Non-Greek Female Average	6430	
2.894	All Non-Greek Male Average	7543	
3.020	All Non-Greek Average	13971	

University Statistics reflect only those individuals enrolled for credit hours counted towards a GPA during the spring 2015 semester.

Overall Statistics

Total Members: 3653

Council / Association	Chapter Count	Total Members	Average Chapter Size	Largest Chapter Size	Smallest Chapter Size
Interfraternity Council	23	1661	72	134	13
Multicultural Greek Council	4	36	9	11	6
National Pan-Hellenic Council	5	12	2	6	1
Panhellenic Association	15	1944	129	149	17

Chapter GPA is calculated by averaging the semester GPA of the students in the named chapter. All results are provided by Registration and Records. The GPA of chapters with five members or fewer is not released to protect the privacy of its members. In order to receive council rank, 75% of the chapters must have more than 5 members. Students enrolled at UNMC are not reflected on semester grade report.